
List of Public Housing Authorities with Foster Youth to Independence (FYI) 10/13/22 

Housing 
Authorities 

Contact 
Name 

Phone Email County Region 

Lubbock Mike 

Chapman 

806-762-1191 mike@lubbockha.org  Lubbock 1 

Panhandle Mary 
Twitty 

(806)372-
2531 

info@pcsvcs.org  Potter/Randall 1 

South Plains Henry 

Tarango 

(806) 894-

6104 

htarango@spcaa.org  Multiple (8) 1 

Abilene Gene Reed 325-676-6385 gene.reed@abileneha.org  Taylor/Jones 2 

Texoma Council 
of Gov 3A 

Raylene 
Bingham 

(903) 813-
3536 

rbingham@texoma.cog.tx.us   Grayson 3 

Tarrant County 
3B 

Wayne 
Pollard 

(817) 531-
7640 

WPollard@TarrantCounty.com  Tarrant 3 

Mesquite 3A Joanna 

Floyd 

972-329-8727 abueno@cityofmesquite.com  Dallas/Kaufman 3 

Denton 3A Martha 
Valles 

(940) 383-
1504 

m.valles@dentonhousingauthority.com  Denton 3 

Paris Sally 

Ruthart 

903-784-6651 sruthart-parisha@suddenlink.com  Lamar 4 

Longview 
Beckville 

Cheteva 
Marshall 

903-237-1238 cmarshall@longviewtexas.gov  Gregg/Harrison 4 

Deep East 

Texas 

Lonnie 

Hunt 

936-634-2247 lhunt@detcog.gov  Multiple 5 

Port Arthur Cele 

Quesada 

(409) 982-

6442 

cele.quesada@pahousing.org  Jefferson/Hardin 5 

Houston Cheryl 
Mongo 

(713) 260-
0500 

president@housingforhouston.com    Harris 6 

Rosenberg Kimberly 

Brown 

(281) 342-

1456 

kbrown@rosenbergha.org  Fort Bend 6 
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Galveston 
County 

Mona 
Purgason 

(409) 765-
1905 

ded@ghatx.org  Galveston 6 

Harris County Horace 

Allison 

(713) 578-

2100 

horace.allison@hchatexas.org  Harris 6 

Austin Dylan 
Shubitz 

512-767-7621 dylans@hacanet.org  Travis 7 

McLennan/Waco Milet 

Hopping 

(254) 752-

0324 

mileth@wacopha.org  McLennan 7 

Round 
Rock/Taylor 

Ebby 
Green 

(512) 255-
3702 

ebby@roundrockha.org  Williamson 7 

Bexar County  Terry 
Treviño 

(210) 225-
0071 

Terry.Trevino@habctx.org  Bexar 8 

San Angelo Kellie Pfeil 325-481-2500 kpfeil@sanangelopha.com  Tom Green 9 

Odessa Bernadine 

Spears 

(432) 333-

1088 

bernie@nwol.net  Ector 9 

Midland 
County/Andrews 

Jeanette 
Castaneda 

432.520.4155 jcastaneda@mcha2.org  Midland 9 

El Paso City Melanie 

Ronquillo 

(915) 849-

3881  

mronquillo@hacep.org  El Paso 10 

El Paso County Miguel 
Hernandez 

(915) 764-
3559 

mhernandez@epcha.com  El Paso 10 

Brownsville Carla 

Mancha 

(956)541-

8315 

cmancha@hacb.us  Cameron 11 

Corpus Christi Gary Alsip 361-889-3300 gary.allsup@hacc.org  Nueces 11 

Harlingen Hilda 
Benavides 

956-423-2521 hbenavides@harlingen-ha.com  Cameron 11 

Kenedy Cristi 
LaJeunesse 

830-583-2321 khatex@kenedyhousing.info  Kenedy 11 

Laredo Mary 

Gerona 

956-723-4662 mary@larha.org  Webb 11 
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Pharr Noel De 
Leon 

956-787-1822 noel.deleon@pharrha.org  Hidalgo 11 

Port Isabel Judy 

Sanchez 

956-943-2863 JmsexdrJ@netscape.net  Cameron 11 

Robstown Laura 
Young 

361-387-4525 robstownha@aol.com  Nueces 11 

San Benito Yvette 

Nieto 

956-399-7501 Ynieto@sanbenitohousing.com  Cameron 11 
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